Name

B Abshir, Mohamed Ahmad
Bl Adan, Farhan Shirwa

Bl Adan, Halimo Ali

[l Aguilar, Brian Joseph
Aguilar, Ricardo Joseph
Aguilar-Carrillo, Victor Hu
' Ahmed-Shiil, Abdikarim A
Alejandro-Muniz, Jose R
E Allison, Olivia C

Bl Aimayra, Mayra Aimluk
Bl Ainour, Abdalla Moha

Alvarado, Javier Carreno
B Arias Pena, Anneudis E

Bl Ashford, Chelsie Sue

B Astudillo, Alexander James
IE) Ausherman, Philip D
Ayala-Ordonez, Alberto

B Bahar, Faisal Yousif
Balcom, Joshua Tyler
Barraza-Anguiano, Ezequiel

Bl Blackburn, Asia

B Bryan, Micah B

Campbell, Sylvester Vandapo
Carbajal, Christopher ES
B Cardenas, Raul

Bl Cawthon, Lionel Antoine
I} Cazarez-Quintero, Claudia
[ Cha, Eric

Chajal Ramos, Juan

ﬂ Christensen, Wayne David
Church, Von Alan

B Clemente, Ivan J
Coleman, Herbert

Bl Colvin, Ronnie James
Contreras, Gabriel

Bl Copley, Luke Allen

Hall County Department of Corrections - Current Inmate List
UPDATED: 07/09/25 14:45 INMATE COUNT: 239
(Note: this list is updated every 2 hours)

Booking # | Time Incarcerated

25-1914 | 13:21:40 07/06/25
25-1287 | 23:25:29 05/07/25
25-1743 | 17:02:01 06/20/25
25-0569 | 10:59:59 02/28/25
24-2102 | 21:05:14 08/07/24
25-1787 | 13:37:43 06/25/25
25-0053 | 01:57:3501/07/25
24-0048 | 13:43:16 01/04/24
25-1859 | 09:40:17 07/02/25
25-0945 | 22:19:37 04/05/25
25-1104 | 00:35:00 04/22/25
25-1076 | 19:55:31 04/18/25
25-1694 | 13:52:00 06/16/25
24-3290 | 12:09:16 12/03/24
25-1590 | 16:18:07 06/05/25
25-1045 | 14:53:16 04/15/25
24-1396 | 11:26:00 05/29/24
25-1120 | 14:34:00 04/23/25
25-1636 | 08:58:00 06/10/25
25-1025 | 20:21:51 04/13/25
24-3132 | 16:04:07 11/18/24
24-3338 | 16:55:00 12/09/24
24-0951 16:30:57 04/10/24
25-1499 | 07:43:42 05/29/25
25-1842 | 08:09:04 07/01/25
25-1042 | 14:45:32 04/15/25
25-0397 | 11:25:14 02/11/25
25-1797 | 15:45:00 06/26/25
25-0522 | 16:47:53 02/24/25
24-3232 | 11:34:31 11/27/24
25-1932 | 16:01:00 07/08/25
25-1834 | 12:51:00 06/30/25
24-1543 | 14:42:16 06/12/24
24-2033 | 13:32:00 08/01/24
25-1707 | 19:08:25 06/17/25
25-1658 | 13:38:11 06/12/25



Corona, Cesar Coral
Bl Cortes-Tellez, Brandon
&l Crom, Adam

Cruz, Alex Lee

Cruz, Felix

Cruz, Jose Alejandro

Bl Cruz-Lopez, Jonathan De Jes

Davidson, Richard T
DeBilzan, Norman Raymond
ﬂ Delgado-Arvizo, Fransisco D
gl Demelle, Cody Adam

Derr, Jerald Lee

Dimmitt, Mitchal J,L

Ditto, Julius Leon

Dodson, Shawn Eugene
Dowdy, Gregory Conrad
IE} Dreher, Gregory Scott

[E] Eberhardt, Gavin Michael
[E] Edwards, Margaret Ellen
Escobar, Jose Dimas

Bl Escobar-Marroquin, Eliseo |
Espenhover, Kendra K

B Evans, Vernal Annette

|2 Faubion, Chad Ray

= Ferreyra-Vieyra, Jaime

& Fontaine, Daniel A
Fontaine, Seth Anthony
Foreman, Tyler

) Fowler, Nathan David

I8l Franklin, Dontae M

Gabriel Jacobo, Austin E
B Garcia, Juan

Garcia, Luis Alfonso

& Gardner, Brandon Lee
Garnett, Ronald Noel
Gevenshausen, Brad Jason
Gewecke, Tavish Dale

] Gomez, Gustavo Joel
Gonzales, Jesus Miguel
Gonzalez, Adrian Baltasar
Bl Gordon, Kaylee Renee

B Grave Ortiz, Santiago

25-1449
25-1910
25-1597
25-1170
25-1780
25-1573
25-1435
24-0717
25-1262
25-1874
24-2944
25-1939
25-1548
25-1044
25-1336
25-1892
24-3281
25-0669
25-1378
25-1363
25-0914
25-1660
25-1539
25-0179
25-1942
25-0385
23-1913
25-1043
25-0475
24-2864
25-1877
25-1673
25-1852
25-1078
25-1779
25-1943
25-1346
25-1633
25-1700
24-2466
25-1250
25-1722

12:57:00 05/23/25
06:43:59 07/06/25
18:26:00 06/05/25
11:58:58 04/28/25
08:07:30 06/25/25
10:38:00 06/04/25
12:54:00 05/22/25
21:50:23 03/15/24
17:50:00 05/05/25
13:07:00 07/03/25
11:42:56 10/31/24
10:01:41 07/09/25
13:11:23 06/01/25
14:51:08 04/15/25
12:16:10 05/13/25
19:40:00 07/04/25
07:13:56 12/02/24
22:09:03 03/08/25
16:23:26 05/16/25
16:43:11 05/15/25
13:03:03 04/03/25
16:02:09 06/12/25
22:32:02 05/31/25
22:48:00 01/18/25
12:55:38 07/09/25
15:02:15 02/10/25
00:55:30 08/01/23
14:48:54 04/15/25
21:32:46 02/19/25
17:41:00 10/23/24
14:34:17 07/03/25
18:35:00 06/13/25
15:43:15 07/01/25
21:22:55 04/18/25
08:04:19 06/25/25
13:15:00 07/09/25
11:40:00 05/14/25
14:40:00 06/09/25
12:52:54 06/17/25
21:00:17 09/11/24
21:03:46 05/04/25
17:11:52 06/18/25



[ Griffin, Andrea Dale

B Guardiola, Gerardo
Guebara, Lenguinyer

. Guiterrez-Castillo, Ricardo

[ Guiterrez-Gamez, Paul
Rando

Hand, Traven John

Hansen, Sierra Brooklynn Ro
B Hanson, Vanessa D

Harlan, Anita F

Harrelson, Michael Lavern
&l Harris, Richard Birk

Bl Haynie, Michael Eric

Bl Henry, David P

Bl Hernandez Martinez, Humbert
Bl Hernandez-Orenday, Ricardo
Bl Hernandez-Romero, Jorge
Hernandez-Sanchez, Joel Jes
Bl Herrera-Ramos, Luis Edgardo
8l Hirsi, Faysal Dayib

Hoffman, Dylan Michael Jose
Ibal-Gonzalez, Jordan Enriq
Ives, Alex Robert

Bl Jackson, Alexander J
Jackson, Dale

Bl Jackson, Emmanuel Dominic
[E] Jacobo, David P

Jacquot, Jake D T

[l Jaimes-Diaz, Pedro David
Jensen, Christian Taylor

Bl Jensen, David William

I Johnson, Kurt Kittridge
Jones, Kenneth Michael Chai
Kaiser, Tibor

Kane, Ricky Allen

Knight, Latrell

Koberg, Nick

Kuzakin, Nels Price

n Lagos Lagos, Daniel Orlando
Lamberson, Jason Lee

Bl Landaverde, David

Bl Lanza-Rapalo, Ronal O

25-1767
25-1788
25-0681
25-1365

25-1121

24-2797
25-1289
25-1433
25-1902
24-2909
24-0277
25-1934
25-1632
24-3325
25-1913
25-1180
25-0262
25-0915
25-1219
25-1300
25-1139
25-1719
25-0653
25-0539
25-1515
25-0862
25-0767
25-0926
25-0905
25-0992
25-1784
25-1924
24-3088
24-2598
25-0540
25-0159
25-1819
25-1796
24-2960
25-0509
25-0061

15:35:50 06/24/25
15:05:00 06/25/25
14:13:17 03/10/25
16:47:37 05/15/25

16:06:00 04/23/25

14:50:00 10/15/24
12:14:00 05/08/25
08:25:00 05/22/25
16:35:03 07/05/25
16:03:00 10/28/24
15:40:00 02/01/24
16:29:00 07/08/25
14:34:45 06/09/25
03:06:00 12/08/24
12:57:10 07/06/25
15:48:00 04/29/25
15:30:00 01/27/25
13:06:49 04/03/25
23:56:05 05/01/25
16:10:00 05/09/25
11:21:00 04/25/25
15:23:41 06/18/25
14:37:43 03/07/25
15:05:00 02/25/25
12:30:49 05/30/25
21:29:00 03/28/25
16:49:00 03/19/25
12:28:19 04/04/25
16:29:08 04/02/25
17:10:00 04/10/25
11:16:22 06/25/25
22:09:12 07/07/25
15:58:29 11/14/24
19:46:32 09/23/24
15:15:46 02/25/25
15:46:02 01/16/25
12:42:00 06/28/25
15:11:41 06/26/25
16:23:29 11/01/24
01:58:53 02/23/25
19:53:20 01/07/25



Leetch, Thomas Conrad
B Leggott, Daniel Weston

P Linares Mendez, Oscar D
Bl Linares-Rapalo, Leidy Salva
[E] Lindberg, Justin Jacob
Loforte Escalona, Alejandro
E Longart Acosta, Yefferson
Bl Lopez, Addison Roberto
Lopez, Jessie Lee

Lopez Montoya, Carlos
Lopez Valle, Jorge Luis

B Lopez-Benitez, David L
Lovejoy, Sierra Star

B Luevano, Tammie R
Luviano-Cabrera, Eric

Il Luviano-Cabrera, Heleodoro
Maceo-Alvarez, lvan D
Maeser, Daren R

Bzl Malesker, Patrick Scott Al
Bl Mamed, Jal John

X Marshall, Richard Wesley
Martin, Brian Dallas

Martin, Eulisis Patrick Eli
[F Martinez, Daniel

IE] Martinez, Lucian Alejandro
Bl Martinez Fernandez, Leandro
Mason, Jeremy Allan

B Mason, Jonathon Tyler
Mason, June Ann

Bl McCraney, Robert Eugene
Mead, Jason Craig

Medina, Nora Alicia

Bl Medrano-Ramirez, Luis
Mendez, Fernando

ﬁ Michaelson, Shara Annissa
Middleton, Travis Lee
Migliori Perez, Maikel Anto
= Mitchell, Alvin

@ Mohamad, Othman A

Bl Mohamed, Sayid Ali Hassan
B Moreno, Isaac

Moreno, Roberto

25-1888
25-1938
25-1220
25-1571
25-1930
25-0737
25-1765
25-0907
25-1283
24-1486
25-1907
25-1343
25-0798
25-1793
25-1368
25-1360
25-1299
25-1936
25-0353
25-0315
24-1601
25-1224
25-1695
25-1826
24-3302
25-0807
25-0832
25-1810
25-1857
25-0536
25-1862
25-1500
25-0527
24-1149
25-0982
25-1927
25-0433
25-1944
25-0724
25-0175
25-1922
25-1393

10:07:50 07/04/25
09:07:58 07/09/25
00:36:53 05/02/25
09:45:00 06/04/25
10:00:00 07/08/25
22:24:47 03/15/25
11:37:43 06/24/25
00:34:39 04/03/25
15:18:19 05/07/25
00:29:08 06/06/24
02:16:48 07/06/25
03:10:20 05/14/25
01:57:56 03/22/25
12:21:14 06/26/25
17:01:13 05/15/25
16:28:19 05/15/25
12:04:42 05/09/25
16:50:00 07/08/25
12:36:00 02/06/25
15:33:48 02/01/25
12:02:07 06/18/24
11:00:16 05/02/25
14:28:00 06/16/25
16:30:00 06/29/25
17:27:00 12/05/24
14:51:00 03/22/25
17:43:56 03/25/25
16:30:00 06/27/25
04:19:03 07/02/25
14:19:38 02/25/25
13:25:00 07/02/25
09:32:00 05/29/25
17:28:51 02/24/25
11:01:00 05/03/24
17:42:45 04/09/25
08:18:57 07/08/25
00:14:45 02/15/25
13:15:00 07/09/25
15:21:00 03/14/25
14:53:47 01/18/25
16:41:00 07/07/25
02:36:05 05/18/25



A Morris, Jeron O

B Morrison, Jorge Eusebio
Bl Muldrew, Tracy D

1 Nason, Travis Lee

Bl Navarro-Santacruz, Edwin Ab

Neitzke, Jack B

& New, Robert Daniel

B Nichols, Shane Robert

Bl Noziska, Jason Michael
B Odruna, Dontae D

Bl Omer, Kunu A
Ortiz-Juarez, Tomas

BB} Ortiz-Velasquez, Pedro
Bl Osgood, Irelyn Rose

Bl Oswald, Gabo

Pemberton, Jason Edward
B Peralta-Quezada, Eladio
Bl Perez, Janell Renee
Perez-Gomez, Maximiliano
Perez-Nieves, Joanna

1 Piche, Dylan Jacob

B} Pittman, Allie C

Pokorny, Susie Jo

Potter, Steven

Quest, Travis Eugene
Ramirez, Miguel Rodriguez
Ramirez, Ricky Joe

Reha, Jared L

Bl Reiman, Jaden Dean

Bl Reynolds, Clayton

B Rivas, Abel Guillmo

Rivas, Leonardo

Rivas, Timothy

Bl Rivera Enriquez, Filiberto
Rivera Lima, Bianca Y

= Rivero-Puig, Osmel

B Robbins, Shawn R

B Robertson, Jax Clinton

Bl Robles-Santiago, Raymundo
Rodriguez, Daniel C

B Romero Toledo, Aaron

Bl Rosales-Loya, Jesus A

24-2031
25-0913

24-3153
25-1794
25-0912
25-1806
25-0821
24-3474
25-0012
25-0757
25-1774
25-0963
25-0226
25-1721
25-1931
24-1938
25-1781
25-1703
25-1124
25-1878
25-0712
25-1724
25-1940
24-1139
25-1226
24-2946
25-0462
25-1843
25-0158
24-2440
25-1854
25-0453
25-0454
25-1094
24-1065
25-1941
25-1860
25-1697
25-1674
25-1744
25-1566
25-1890

13:21:00 08/01/24
12:58:00 04/03/25

11:45:12 11/21/24
13:59:46 06/26/25
12:44:55 04/03/25
14:30:23 06/27/25
06:54:22 03/24/25
15:17:00 12/23/24
06:44:23 01/02/25
16:37:59 03/18/25
22:21:07 06/24/25
02:24:46 04/08/25
14:37:42 01/23/25
16:54:14 06/18/25
15:51:00 07/08/25
14:05:00 07/24/24
11:11:23 06/25/25
15:00:38 06/17/25
15:23:00 04/23/25
15:38:00 07/03/25
16:06:00 03/13/25
19:05:02 06/18/25
10:02:47 07/09/25
16:18:00 05/02/24
15:47:30 05/02/25
11:45:26 10/31/24
16:32:00 02/18/25
08:21:33 07/01/25
15:41:48 01/16/25
17:04:01 09/09/24
21:21:1507/01/25
02:31:26 02/17/25
03:32:02 02/17/25
08:13:00 04/21/25
12:42:00 04/24/24
12:55:06 07/09/25
12:49:00 07/02/25
15:37:38 06/16/25
18:35:00 06/13/25
17:21:06 06/20/25
21:30:19 06/03/25
10:40:38 07/04/25



Ruch, Samantha J

Bl Ruiz Tellez, Miguel

Bl Sauceda Castillo, Ever Robe
Scarlett, Jessie James
] Scott, Cade

Bl Seaton, Clifford Allen
Silva Morataya, Leonardo Is
B Silva-Bravo, Martin

[E] Simmons, Katelyn Marie
Bl Smith, Brian

Smith, Caleb

Sorto-Ayala, Elvin

Sosa Nunez, Bruno
Steigely, Jaymon Jonah
] Thomas, Adam Wayne
Thomas, Tyrece Davion
B Toirac-Magana, Yonliher
Torres, Ruben

Tosun, Atilla Serkan
Tufino, Shawn Marie
Voight, Tammy LeeAnn
Vonderohe, Marcus Jon
Bl Wade, Sherman Reginald
Walldrop, Edwin Garrett
Bl Watkins, Dennis

Wieland, Brandi Jean

B Williams, Alexis A
Williams, Kelly Ann

] williams, Mathew Michael
Bl Williams, Reginald Omar
Wolfe, Jordan

] Work, Raven Grace

A Wright, Brittney Kristen
Xirum-Ambrocio, Pedro Artur
B Yat, Peter Jenmer

B Yaya, Khamis A

25-0966
25-1840
25-1122
25-1409
24-3155
25-1853
25-1649
25-1132
25-0967
25-1367
25-0614
25-1920
25-1863
25-1886
24-3406
25-1516
25-1560
25-0713
24-1452
25-1889
25-1795
25-1003
24-3280
25-1552
25-0911
25-1760
25-1918
25-1325
25-1005
25-1841
25-1181
24-3233
25-1563
24-3459
25-1149
25-1352

14:12:50 04/08/25
07:55:42 07/01/25
15:12:00 04/23/25
19:24:05 05/19/25
11:48:13 11/21/24
15:52:49 07/01/25
12:40:52 06/11/25
15:18:18 04/24/25
14:22:00 04/08/25
16:56:27 05/15/25
14:51:00 03/03/25
14:30:00 07/07/25
14:35:00 07/02/25
09:37:38 07/04/25
15:18:13 12/16/24
12:34:03 05/30/25
10:47:16 06/03/25
17:20:00 03/13/25
13:41:16 06/03/24
10:26:00 07/04/25
15:05:00 06/26/25
12:16:00 04/11/25
07:13:00 12/02/24
19:16:20 06/01/25
12:40:12 04/03/25
12:33:00 06/23/25
05:54:24 07/07/25
13:34:10 05/12/25
15:04:56 04/11/25
07:56:38 07/01/25
15:54:00 04/29/25
11:53:00 11/27/24
19:43:24 06/03/25
09:04:42 12/21/24
00:09:25 04/26/25
06:14:40 05/15/25






